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BEAREE A ABE
- ORMAYEIESEE: 4 - 15 mm - EFIRERE
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CATREENKE 2-5mm HRSACSA R IE R EL FHIES
- AT AEPITCHAIES: 500 & RMBESICIE L
1000 um
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SHASEE
nm
BAFeE
SAC 4000 790-990
SAC 4000 430-470
SAC 5600 790-990
SAC 5600 790-990
BT ERNE
SACA 500 790-990
SACA 500 790-990
SACA 1000 790-990
Fr& SAC
AIARIEE K E
FISBA AG FISBA Photonics GmbH FISBALLC

9016 St.Gallen, Switzerland

12489 Berlin, Germany

R R A fFS

EFL

4.0

3.87

5.6

5.42

2.6

2.6

8.0

ait

£

@ nm

940
450
940

450

940
940

940

HEE
BFL @ nm
mm
2.65 940
2.54 450
4.5 940
4.33 450
1.9 940
1.9 940
7.5 940

KE (mm): RIEEREH

Tucson, AZ 85712, United States

R~
(BE x EE)

mm

3.0x2.0
3.0x2.0
3.0 x 1.65

3.0 x 1.65

1.5x1.0x4.8
1.5 x1.0x 12

1.4x1.0x5.8

FISBA (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Shanghai City, 200120 China
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